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ODD Semesters (I, III, V, VII – Semesters) 

S.No. Date Day Activities 

1.  08-09-2021 Wednesday 3-day Workshop (Online Mode)  on Modeling of RF Front-end Circuitry for 5G 

Communication using ADS software  

09-09-2021 Thursday 3-day Workshop (Online Mode)  on Modeling of RF Front-end Circuitry for 5G 

Communication using ADS software 

11-09-2021 Saturday 3-day Workshop (Online Mode)  on Modeling of RF Front-end Circuitry for 5G 

Communication using ADS software 

2.  17-09-2021 Friday Guest Lecture on “IC Design”  

3.  18-09-2021  Saturday Alumni Guest Lecture on “Career Guidance” by Mr. A. Anudeep, SAP Consultant, 

EY, Hyderabad 

4.  24-09-2021 Friday Technical Cross Word Puzzle under IETE- ISF Unit, VCE(Autonomous). 

5.  25-09-2021 Saturday Technical Talk on “Advanced Wireless Stack Development” Mr. Md. Siddiq, Sr. 

Engineer, Qualcomm, Hyderabad, under IETE- ISF Unit, VCE(Autonomous).  

6.  01-10-2021 Friday Online Hackthon (Coding Contest) sponsored by IEEE SB, VCE(Autonomous) 

7.  08-10-2021 Friday Alumni Guest Lecture on “Building Hard Skills for Successful Employment” by Mr. 

K.N. Keshava Murthy, Freelance Consultant, Mysore.  

8.  09-10-2021 Saturday Technical Talk on “Signal Processing Applications” by Dr. Vasundhara, NIT-

Warangal.  

9.  23-10-2021 Saturday Guest Lecture on “Chandrayan Mission” by M. Srikanth, Scientist-G, ISRO, 

Bangalore 

10.   28-10-2021 Thursday 3-day FDP on VLSI Physical Design using Mentor Graphics Tools 

29-10-2021 Friday 3-day FDP on VLSI Physical Design using Mentor Graphics Tools 

30-10-2021 Saturday 3-day FDP on VLSI Physical Design using Mentor Graphics Tools 

11.   05-11-2021 Friday 2-day Workshop on “Developing 5G Wireless Communication Applications using 

SystemVue Software Tools” in association with Synergy Measurement 

Technologies Pvt. Ltd., Hyderabad and Keysight Technologies, Hyderabad. 

12.   06-11-2021 Saturday 2-day Workshop on “Developing 5G Wireless Communication Applications using 

SystemVue Software Tools” in association with Synergy Measurement 

Technologies Pvt. Ltd., Hyderabad and Keysight Technologies, Hyderabad. 

13.   12-11-2021 Friday Online Elocution Contest on “Challenges in Agriculture” by IEEE-SB, 

VCE(Autonomous) 

14.   13-11-2021 Saturday Guest Lecture on “Radio Receivers” by P. Kishore, Scientist-F, ISRO, Bangalore 

15.   20-11-2021 Saturday Expert Lecture on “Image and Video Processing Applications” by Dr. Sumohana, 

IIT-Hyderabad.   

16.   26-11-2021 Friday Guest Lecture on “IoT Applications” 

17.   27-11-2021 Saturday Alumni Guest Lecture on “Product Management” by Mr. Balaji, Data Scientist,  

18.   03-12-2021 Friday Guest Lecture on “Application of Embedded Systems” 

19.   04-12-2021 Saturday Guest Lecture on “Software Defined Radio” 

20.   10-12-2021 Friday Essay Writing Competition on “Women Empowerment” by IETE-ISF, 

VCE(Autonomous) 

21.   11-12-2021 Saturday Expert Lecture on “Use Cases of Blockchain and Cryptography” Mr. D. Sudarsan 

Rao, Sr. Delivery Manager, IBM, Hyderabad 

22.   13-12-2021 Monday FDP on Recent Trends in Antenna Design & Applications (Online) 

14-12-2021 Tuesday FDP on Recent Trends in Antenna Design & Applications (Online) 

15-12-2021 Wednesday FDP on Recent Trends in Antenna Design & Applications (Online) 

16-12-2021 Thursday FDP on Recent Trends in Antenna Design & Applications (Online) 

17-12-2021 Friday FDP on Recent Trends in Antenna Design & Applications (Online) 

18-12-2021 Saturday FDP on Recent Trends in Antenna Design & Applications (Online) 

23.   18-12-2021 Saturday Guest Lecture on “Applications of Synthetic Aperture Radar” by S. Haripriya 

Scientist-E, NRSC, Hyderabad 

24.   31-12-2021 Friday Guest Lecture on “GPS Applications” 
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